Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.18
1:09.76
1:10.56
1:10.95
1:12.02
1:12.25
1:12.31
1:12.33
1:13.42
1:13.90
1:15.94
1:16.10
1:17.99
1:21.41
1:24.45
1:25.57
1:28.06
1:35.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.42
1:10.56
1:12.31
1:10.95

1:09.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
332
321
316

299
298
298
285
279
257
256
237
209
187
180
165
130

WA Pts

285
321
298
316
340

Round

Round

Date

19/03/17
04/02/17
18/11/17
06/05/17
15/10/16
19/06/16
30/09/17
30/11/16
06/01/18
13/02/16
18/12/16
19/03/16
28/06/15
14/11/15
13/07/14
15/11/14
16/11/13
1771112

Date

06/01/18
18/11/17
30/09/17
06/05/17
19/03/17

Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich November Open 2017

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Deben Open Meet 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

West Suffolk Neate Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships

Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich November Open 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Venue
Sudbury
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Ipswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.76
1:15.94
1:12.33
1:12.02
1:12.25
1:16.10
1:13.90
1:21.41
1:17.99
1:25.57
1:24.45
1:28.06

1:35.38

Copyright 2024

257

298

299
256
279
209
237
180
187
165
130

04/02/17
18/12/16
30/11/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
19/03/16
13/02/16
14/11/15
28/06/15
15/11/14
13/07/14
16/11/13
17111712

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

Deben Open Meet 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



