Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.18	340	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:09.76	332	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:10.56	321	F	18/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:10.95	316	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:12.02	302	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:12.25	299	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:12.31	298	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:12.33	298	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:13.42	285		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:13.90	279	Н	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:15.94	257	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:16.10	256	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:17.99	237		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:21.41	209		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:24.45	187	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:25.57	180		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:28.06	165		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:35.38	130		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.42	285		06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:10.56	321	F	18/11/17	Teamipswich November Open 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:12.31	298	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:10.95	316	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:09.18 Copyright 2024	340 4	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:09.76	332	F	04/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:15.94	257	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:12.33	298	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:12.02	302	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:12.25	299	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:16.10	256	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:13.90	279	Н	13/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:21.41	209		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:17.99	237		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
1:25.57	180		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:24.45	187	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:28.06	165		16/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:35.38	130		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS